Nr. 9030

2 mom o B2 g g aum RUNTER
112 1.AABCEHS (+1)  23. AAAHNOPR
2. BEILMSSU 24. AAKORSS
3 3. AEHPRRTY 25. ABDELNOS
415 4. ABDILSU 26. ACENRSA
5 5. BERTUU 27. EEGIRSTU (+1)
6. EGINSSU (+1) 28. EEIPRSSS (+2)
/8 7. AAHIRSS 29. DEMNRUU
9 8. ACHIKRSS (+1)  30. CHHILSY
0711 9. CEEFHIS 31. AIMOPSST
10. AEEGHNR (+1)  32. ADEEHMNR (+1)
12 11. EEFILMR (+1) 33. EGILSWZO
12. ELLMNRSO 34. EERSTU (+5)
314 13. AKMNOTUZ 35. EFFILSTO
14. AGKLNTU 36. BEEKRRSU
15 15. BEEILNW (+1) 37. AABNOST
16717 16. AEEEFRRT 38. AEIIKNRR
17. AAEELR 39. CEEHILLN
18. ADENTV 40. EHMMOPRS
18/19 19. BEGGNOT 41. AGINRTU
20 20. DGIKNOS 42.LOOSSSU
1 21. EIOOSSW 43. DEEEGGNN (+1)
22. AEEGNNNS




0 25 26 27 o0 30 32 33 34 35 o0 38 39 4 ph QUER RUNTER
119 1. CHMSTTU 23. ADIMOPRS
2. ABEEPPRT (+1)  24. DEGKLNO
3 . - 3. AEEKMRRT 25. ABEEGNOT
475 4. ABEEHLN 26. HLORTZU
5 - - 5. ABENOR 27. AEKLOSTT (+1)
6. AEEKLNV 28. EEGHHMRU (+1)
718 7. IKMOORT 29. EEERRSV (+1)
9 - - 8. EEHHLLNS 30. AEINNRT (+2)
0/ 11 9. EEEGIRT (+4) 31. EEHIISTW
10. ADENRRT (+2) 32. DEEKKNRT
12 11. AEELNST (+3) 33. EEGGLMTU
12. DEFNOTTU 34. ABEEHJ
13014 13. EEGGNRST 35. BEEIRSTV (+1)
14. EEERSTZ 36. BEEELNRT (+1)
15 . 15. BEEENRT (+3) 37. BEERSSU (+1)
16 /17 16. AKLLOOSS 38. LORSSTZU
17. BCEHSU (+2) 39. EENPSSTT
. 18. DEEELR (+1) 40. EEINOPRT (+3)
18719 19. EGNORSZ 41. CEHNOST (+4)
20 20. IMSTUVZ 42. EENNRTT (+2)
)1 129 21. CDEIKTU (+1) 43. ABEEEGLT
22. EEEIMSST
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QUER

. AEPSSST (+3)
. EEEGKLTW

. AEEINRTZ (+4)
. AABBDNR

. EILLNR (+1)

. BEKLNOS (+2)
. AIKKLSS

. ADEISTTZ

. AEEEKNT

. EENRRTZ (+1)
. AGGIRSU
.ENOPRSTZ (+1)
. AADHINSU

. AEGMNRU (+1)
. BDEERRU

. EIKLMNST

. ABDEER
.ELLOST (+4)

. EINNRSY

. EEEINRX

. AEMNORT (+1)
. EEHKNSTT

RUNTER

. ADEKRRST

. AADLSST

. AAINORTT

. AABLNST

. AADIKLOZ

. AEKNSSTT

. AAELNRS (+1)

. AEINNRT (+2)

. AEIKLLMT

. ADEKNOPR (+1)
. EEIMRRSU

. DEEEGR

. AEGGLNZO

. EEEIRSSW (+2)
. AEHNNRU

. AABENNRW (+1)
. AEMORTTU

. AEKRSSUZ

. DEEELST

. EGIINST (+2)

. AAEGMNST (+2)



Nr. 67749

2 mom o B2 R g o RUNTER
112 1. AAAMNRT (+1) 23. AERSSTUU
2. EINNRRSU 24. AAEHRTT
3 3. ABDEEIRT (+1) 25. AEEILRRR
415 4. DEOSSTU 26. ADEENNR (+2)
6 5. BBELRU (+1) 27. AELNPRST (+2)
6. AEFLUUV 28. AABEGSTU (+3)
/8 7. FORRTUW 29. BEEHILN (+1)
9 8. BDEEELNR (+2)  30. AENNRTU (+3)
0711 9. EEEGIRT (+4) 31. GLSTUUUX
10. EEINNNP 32. DEEFFNRT
12 11. AEKNRUZ (+1) 33. ABEELNTU
12. AADEKNST 34. EGIRUU
314 13. BEHILTTU 35. AEEKNRVZ
14. EEKMNOT 36. BEENRSTT (+2)
15 15. EEEELRR 37. AGIKNOR
16717 16. AAEJLLLU 38. ADEEMMNR
17. EEGINS (+6) 39. AEEIKLRT
18. AGINRT (+4) 40. AAABENRS
18/19 19. BEHNNOS 41. EEGISTT (+6)
20 20. EEHIRRU (+1) 42. EEILNNS (+4)
1 21. AEELNTT (+1) 43. AEEINRSZ
22. ADEKNSTU (+1)
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QUER

. CEHILRS (+4)
. AEFILRSU (+1)
. EEEIINRS

. ABBFRTA

. CHHMOS

. BEEHIST (+2)
. AERRTTU (+1)
. EEFMOPRR

. AEMORST (+2)
. ELLMRVU

. CCELPUY (+1)
. ELLMMSTU

. AEEEFTTU

. ABEETWZ

. EEGNORR

. DEFFHIOR

. EINSTZ (+5)

. DDEENN

. ACHKNRU

. AAGKLMS

. ABEEEFT

. EEEGINNR (+4)

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

RUNTER

AEEIKRTV (+2)
ABEFIRU (+2)
EEFHNRRU
AEFIORS
EEIMNORT (+2)
BEEHHMRU
DEEKNRT
ABEILLR (+1)
DEEHLRUV (+1)
EELLNSTT (+1)
ABEFGNRU (+1)
EEPRTZ (+2)
AEGHLMRU
EIOOPRST
BEEHMZA
CEKLNOSW
DEENOSSY
AABCRSTT
EEINRRT (+4)
AEEFHLR
DEEINNST (+3)
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QUER

. EFGLTUO

. EGORSSTU (+1)
. AAEGIMNS

. FGIKLSU
.AGHTTU

. BEEENNU

. AADEMNR

. ADEEGLRT (+2)
. CDEEHPR

. CEHOSSS

. AAHHNTU

. EIILLPRS (+1)
. DEEGILNT (+2)
. DDEEFLR (+1)
. EEIORST

. AABELLMT

. ABEINR
.EISSST (+1)

. ABEEGRT (+4)
. CEFHIRS (+2)
. EEHMNNT

. EEIORRTT (+2)

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

RUNTER

AGLOSSST
EEGMSSA
CELRSTTU
HIMPRTU
AEINOSTT
DELMSTUU
BESSTUU
AEGNRSU (+3)
ABCEHSTT (+4)
DEEEGGNS
DEGLOOOP
DEEERS
ACFHNRTU
AEGHIIRT
ABEFHLT (+3)
EEILRRUZ
DEELNNTU (+1)
CEGHNOSU
ADDEEIM
EEHINTW (+1)
EEEFGSUZ
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QUER

. AALRSUZ
. AAEHKNSU

. AAENNTTZ (+1)
. AAAMNRT (+1)
. ABBRWU

. ADEGHRT

. AEEHNRT (+3)
. BEEPPTTU (+1)
. BEEGHRR

. BEEELMM

. EGKKLTA

. ABEELMOT

. ABEGINOS
.EGGLNTU

. EEINRRS (+1)

. AAABEHNR
.EKNSTU (+2)

. EENSSS

. EEHIINR (+1)

. CNOSTUY

. CEHMRSZ

. EEINNNST (+1)

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

RUNTER

ABELLMMU
BEHNNOS
AHIIMNSU
BEORSTZ
AEGILLNU
AEEGHNNR
ACENNNO
EEMNRTU (+2)
AEORSSSS
ADEEMRST
AEEINNSU
AABEGN (+1)
AEEGGHNR
ABEGSTTT
EKRRSTU
BEHKLORU (+1)
AELNPRTA (+1)
EEKLNPPU
CHNNSUO
BBEILNT
DEEEGGNN (+1)



Nr. 92468

2 mom o B2 R g o RUNTER
112 1. AABBELS 23. AABEFFLN
2. ACKKNSTU 24. DEEINRU
3 3. EINNNPRS 25. ADEILNOR (+1)
415 4. ABEIMNT 26. ABEELMP (+1)
6 5. EEILNT (+8) 27. AGHSSTUU
6. EGKRTUV 28. AABEGLST
718 7. AABLLPR 29. EEFLNTU
9 8. BBEEEGIN 30. EEILPRS (+3)
0711 9. BEEIKRW (+1) 31. EGIILNOP (+1)
10. EFGLNOR (+1) 32. EIIKKLNN (+1)
12 11. AELQRSU 33. DEIINPPT
12. AGIKNRSU 34. ABEENR
314 13. EIINPPST 35. AELMQRUV
14. ADELNTZ 36. EIKKRSTU
15 15. ABEEMPR 37. ABELLOR
16/ 17 16. AAENRSTU (+3)  38. AEENRSTU (+3)
17. ENNRSU (+3) 39. EEILNRTZ (+2)
18. EELNSS (+3) 40. AABGKLTZ
18/19 19. ADEELNS (+3) 41. ERSSSTA
20 20. ABEILLR (+1) 42. AELNSTT (+2)
1 21. EEEINNT 43. ADEEMNNO
22. BCEEHLNT




Nr. 11383

2 mom o B2 Rz ue RUNTER
112 1. EEFILMR (+1) 23. ABEEFHLR
2. AAEJKLTU 24. AAELPST
3 3. AEEILNNP (+1) 25. DEEENTXZ
415 4. DDEHLNU 26. DIINOSS
6 5. AEGHLN (+2) 27. ABEEHITT
6. AADIMOR 28. DEEELMTT
/8 7. BEEGIST (+6) 29. AEEGSSU
9 8. DEEILNTT 30. EIILNR
10711 9. EEERSTT (+1) 31. ACGHIIRS
10. EEHINRR 32. DEEEGNNO
12 11. AEINSST (+1) 33. AEHILLLL
12. EEHNORRT (+1)  34. AEEELT
314 13. AAEGILLP 35. AEIMSSTT (+2)
14. ADEGILM 36. AAEHNNTT
15 15. AEILNRT (+2) 37. ABDEHRR
16717 16. AAEELLSS 38. AEIIKLRT
17. AEKRST (+5) 39. AIILNORT
18. ASSTTU (+1) 40. ADEEGLNR (+5)
18/19 19. ABBGILR 41. EEGGRTU
20 20. AACHIRS 42. ELNSTTO (+2)
1 21. EEHMNNT 43. ADEEIMST
22. EEMOORRS
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QUER

. AAKKOTT
. AAEGILNO

. DEFNRRUU

. AEKLPRT (+1)
.FIILSS

. AEEKLNV

. EEMMNOT (+1)
. ADEGKLOS

. ADEKNRT (+2)
. DEGINNR (+4)
. ADEINTV (+1)
. AABEIRRS

. AAABBKTU

. AKNSTTU
.EIIRSTU
.EGPPRSTU

. EIKRSS (+3)

. AEILNT (+4)

. EEMNORT

. ABERTUV (+1)
. EEGNOOZ

. DEEMNTUU (+1)

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

RUNTER

AAAMPRTU
AAGSTTZ
ABEIIKNN
EEKLMMN
AAEGINRT
ADEENRST (+6)
EIKRSUV
ENNRTTU
ABENRSTU
AAADKNNO
AABPRSTU
AAADMR
ADEKNRTV
AEEFFKST
ABHOSTU
AEIIKNTV (+1)
EEILRRT (+1)
ADGOOPRS
EENRRTU (+1)
EEELRST (+2)
EEIOSSTT
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QUER

. CEIKKNS (+3)
. DEIKRSTU

. AACIINNR

. EIIKMNR

. ACHOST

. DEELNOS (+1)
. AAHNNOS

. AEEIKRRT (+2)
. BBEMORZ

. ACEHLOR

. BDILNOT

. AEEKMNRT (+2)
. CHIILRTW

. DDELNRO

. AEEEKLN (+1)
. EEGMNSTU

. ERRSTU (+3)
. EFMORR (+1)
. ABDEELN (+3)
. AEINPRS (+6)
. AENORST (+2)
. DEGNOOST

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

RUNTER

CEHHIKNO (+1)
AEGLRSW
DEEHIMRU
AIKNOSS (+1)
AALOSTTU
AEEKNNRZ
AELRSST (+4)
EEINNRR (+2)
EEILMOPT
AAADKNRS
ADEEHLNR (+2)
CHKOOS
AEEMNRST (+5)
BENORTTU
EEKMNUO
DEEIINNR (+2)
ABDEELRS (+1)
EEHIKMRR
DEELNTZ (+1)
DENORSS (+1)
DEEGINRA



Nr. 70464

2 mom o B2 2 £ aum RUNTER
112 1. ADEEGLS 23. BBEEERST (+4)
2. ADEEGNNT 24. AEIKLMR (+1)
3 3. AEKNRTTU 25. AAAMPRTU
415 4. ABCEHRS (+5) 26. AAEIMNX
6 5. AELMTU (+7) 27. AAEFNNRW
6. ABLMOPS 28. AEEGHSST
/8 7. BEEILSS (+2) 29. EEGGINR (+2)
9 8. BEEFNRTA (+1)  30. AEEINPS
0711 9. EEEINSS 31. GKNOOORT
10. AAENSTT (+2) 32. EELLNSST
12 11. ACEHLNN 33. DEEEINRS (+8)
12. EEHILRSS (+1)  34. BEMORT
314 13. AAGHIMNO 35. BCEHMSTA
14. AAACMRS 36. EEGHSTTU (+1)
15 15. BEEHNRT 37. ABEEHKR (+1)
16717 16. AEFFGIRR (+2)  38. AEGILMRS
17. EEIKLN (+5) 39. CEHHILNA
18. AEKNRR (+4) 40. ADEFMNPS
18/19 19. ACGHNOR 41. AEIINRR
20 20. KORRSSU 42. DEILNNR (+3)
1 21. AEILMNT (+5) 43. AEEHHINR
22. DEEEINPS




